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i( Morden Motorwx) )

@ Specialists in @
Electrical & Mechanical

Repairs & Diagnostics, Servicing,
Tyres, Exhausts, Engines, Gear Box,
Breaks, MOT Failure work, A-C
All Makes & Models
Rear 22-26 Morden Hall Road,
Unit 2 Morden SM4 5JF
Contact: Nusrat Rai@ 07809119621
E: mordenmotor@yahoo.com
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(MOoT)
CLASS 1V: £48
CLASS VII: £56
Servicing, Tyres & Exhausts.
Mechanical Repairs
All Makes & Models
{(Rutlish Auto Care Centre)

Rutlish Road
Wimbledon - London
Tel: 020 8542 3269
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uslim

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

March 09, 2018 — March 15, 2018

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

Friday March 09,2018 |

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-Bagarah, verses 121-142.
Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 53.

Huzoor's Tour Of Holland 2015

In His Own Words

Spanish Service

Khazain-ul-Mahdi

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class: Recorded on April 29,
1996.

Seekers Of Treasure

Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa'idah, verses 74-83.
Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 54.

Beacon Of Truth

A Documentary About John Alexander Dowie
Sadiq Mosque: Recorded on October 14, 2015
In His Own Words

Food for Thought

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Noor-e-Mustafwi

Tilawat [R]

Live Proceedings From Baitul Futuh Mosque
Live Friday Sermon

Live Proceedings From Baitul Futuh Mosque
Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on July 31, 2015.
A Documentary About John Alexander Dowie [R]
Friday Sermon [R]

Noor-e-Mustafwi [R]

World News

Tilawat

Beacon Of Truth

Sadiq Mosque [R]

Deeni-o-Figa'hi Masa'il [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Noor-e-Mustafwi [R]

A Documentary About John Alexander Dowie [R]

Saturday March 10, 2018 ]

World News

Tilawat

Masjid Yadgar Rabwah

Yassarnal Qur'an

Sadiq Mosque

In His Own Words

Beacon Of Truth

Masjid Yadgar Rabwah

Friday Sermon

Noor-e-Mustafwi

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa'idah, verses 84-91.
Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 19.

The Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad
Open Forum

International Jama'at News

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 9, 2018.
Dua-e-Mustaja‘ab

Indonesian Service

Tilawat [R]

Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Bangla Shomprochar

Khazain-ul-Mahdi

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-Baqarah, verses 169-192.
The Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad [R]
Open Forum [R]

Dua-e-Mustaja‘ab [R]

National Wagqifat-e-Nau ljtema UK 2012
International Jama'at News [R]
Khazain-ul-Mahdi [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Masjid Mubarak Rabwah

Sunday March 11, 2018 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

National Wagifat-e-Nau ljtema UK 2012
In His Own Words

The Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad
Open Forum

Friday Sermon

Khazain-ul-Mahdi

Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa'idah, verses 92-97.
Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatein Karein
Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 54.

07:05
08:40
09:15

10:10
10:45
11:15
12:15
12:30
13:00
14:10
15:10
16:05
16:45
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:35
19:00
20:00
21:00
21:40
22:30
23:40

00:15
00:35
01:05
01:35
02:30
03:10
04:00
05:25
06:00
06:15
06:30
07:00
08:05
08:30
09:00

10:00
10:30
11:00

12:00
12:15
12:30
13:00
14:05
15:10
16:05
16:40
17:25
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:25
20:00
21:10
21:45
22:30
23:35

00:00
00:20
00:40
00:55
01:30
02:30
03:05
03:55
05:00
05:30
06:00
06:15
06:30
07:00
08:10
08:40
09:05

10:10
10:45
11:20
12:25
12:35
12:55
13:25
14:25
15:35
16:35

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on March 10, 2018.
One Minute Challenge

Bustan-e-Waqfe Nau: Recorded on November
30, 2013.

In His Own Words

Roshan Hui Baat

Indonesian Service

Tilawat [R]

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 9, 2018.

Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on July 31, 2015.

Bustan-e-Waqfe Nau [R]
In His Own Words [R]
Ghazwat-e-Nabi
Yassarnal Qur'an [R]
World News

Tilawat

Story Time

Live Beacon Of Truth
Bustan-e-Waqfe Nau [R]
In His Own Words [R]
Ghazwat-e-Nabi [R]
Friday Sermon [R]

One Minute Challenge [R]

[ Monday March 12, 2018 ]

World News

Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur'an

Bustan-e-Waqfe Nau

In His Own Words

Ghazwat-e-Nabi

Friday Sermon

One Minute Challenge

Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa'idah, verses 98-107.
Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 19.

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones
Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood
Seerat-un-Nabi

Mubarak Mosque: Recorded on October 18,
2015 from Florstadt, Germany.

In His Own Words

Kids Time

Friday Sermon: Recorded on September 29,
2017.

Tilawat [R]

Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Bangla Shomprochar

Mubarak Mosque [R]

In His Own Words [R]

International Jama'at News
Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Tilawat

Swedish Service

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood [R]
Hamara Aaqga

Mubarak Mosque [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Signs Of The Latter Days

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones [R]
Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood [R]

[ Tuesday March 13, 2018 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Mubarak Mosque

In His Own Words

International Jama'at News

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones

Kasre Saleeb

Seerat-un-Nabi

Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa'idah, verses 108-113.
Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur'an: Lesson no. 55.

Liga Ma’al Arab: Recorded on July 30, 1996.
Story Time

Oil Painting With Ken Harris
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Khuddam: Recorded on
December 1, 2013.

In His Own Words

Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

Indonesian Service

Tilawat [R]

Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 9, 2018.
Bangla Shomprochar

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Khuddam [R]

Beacon Of Truth: Recorded on March 11, 2018.

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

17:25 Pandit Lekh Ram

18:00 World News

18:15 Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on March 10, 2018.
19:55 Gulshan-e-Waqgfe Nau Khuddam [R]

21:00 In His Own Words [R]

21:30 Pandit Lekh Ram [R]

22:15 Liga Ma’al Arab [R]

23:25 Maidane Amal Ki Kahani [R]

[ Wednesday March 14, 2018 ]

00:00 World News

00:20 Tilawat

00:35 Yassarnal Qur'an

01:10 Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Khuddam

02:15 Seerat-e-Ahmad

02:30 Beacon Of Truth

03:25 Liqga Ma’al Arab

04:35 Oil Painting With Ken Harris

05:00 Seerat-e-Ahmad

05:25 Pandit Lekh Ram

06:00 Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa'idah, verses 114-121.

06:30 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 19.

07:00 Question And Answer Session: Recorded on May
27, 1989.

08:00 Tagareer

09:00 Huzoor’s Jalsa Salana Address UK 2012

09:55 History Of Cordoba

10:25 Deeni-o-Fiqa'hi Masa'il

11:00 Indonesian Service

12:00 Tilawat [R]

12:10 Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatein Karein

12:30 Al-Tarteel [R]

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 9, 2018.

14:00 Bangla Shomprochar

15:05 Huzoor’s Jalsa Salana Address UK 2012 [R]

16:00 History Of Cordoba

16:30 Hamdiyya Majlis

17:25 Al-Tarteel [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Tilawat

18:30 French Service: L'Islam En Questions

19:00 History Of Cordoba [R]

19:25 Deeni-o-Figa'hi Masa'il [R]

20:00 Huzoor’s Jalsa Salana Address UK 2012 [R]

20:50 In His Own Words [R]

21:30 Hamdiyya Majlis [R]

22:30 Question And Answer Session [R]

23:30 InfoMate

| Thursday March 15,2018 |

00:05 World News

00:20 Tilawat

00:35 Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatein Karein

01:00 Al-Tarteel

01:30 Huzoor’s Jalsa Salana Address UK 2012

02:25 In His Own Words

03:05 Taqareer

04:00 Question And Answer Session

05:05 Hamdiyya Majlis

06:00 Tilawat: Surah An-An'aam, verses 1-12.

06:15 Dars-e-Hadith

06:30 Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 55.

07:00 Tarjumatul Qur’an Class: Recorded on April 30,
1996.

08:05 Beacon Of Truth: Recorded on March 11, 2018.

09:00 Huzoor’s Reception At Baitul Ahad: Recorded on
November 21, 2015 from Japan.

10:10 Masjid Mubarak Qadian

10:30 Prophecies In The Bible

11:00 Japanese Service

11:15 Pushto Muzakarah

12:00 Tilawat [R]

12:15 Dars-e-Hadith [R]

12:30 Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 9, 2018.

14:05 Beacon Of Truth [R]

14:55 In His Own Words

15:30 Persian Service

16:00 Friday Sermon [R]

17:05 Seekers Of Treasure

17:40 Masjid-e-Aqsa Rabwah

18:00 World News

18:15 Tilawat

18:35 Prophecies In The Bible [R]

19:05 Open Forum

19:35 Khazain-ul-Mahdi

20:00 Friday Sermon [R]

21:05 In His Own Words [R]

21:40 Seekers Of Treasure [R]

22:20 Tarjamatul Qur'an Class [R]

23:25 A Wonder Of Nature

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00
(GMT).
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